
F

E

D

C

B

A

87654321

A

B

C

D

E

F

1ENG-F-044 ISS 05 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

 0.50 KEEP OUT DO NOT MARK DASHED LINE
DASHED LINE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

ID
: X

XX
XX

XX
36

41
10

0X
KV

3A
A

433MHz
YYMMDD
BAKIX
FCC ID :MRXAG2FP4
IC :2546A-AG2FP4

Bottom View

02

03

04

05

01

07

06

08

M:AG2FP4
MADE IN XXXXXX

Brazil:Anatel:XXXX-XXXXXX

13

14

15

16

1718

>PA6-GF35<

Top View
09

10

12

Rear View

11

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

0202

TABLE 1

MECH CODE 01798
TABLE 2

PRODUCTION LOCATION COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE
ANTRIM UK

AGUASCALIENTES MEXICO
CHANGZHOU CHINA

TABLE 3
PRODUCT MARKINGS

LABEL 
No. DESCRIPTION TEXT/ LOGO

[TEXT FONT: DIN1451] SIZE REQUIRED

01 COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE
(REFER TO COLUMN 2 IN TABLE 2) MADE IN XXXXXX 0.9mm

02 2D DATA MATRIX 2D MATRIX 
(ENCODED WITH N/A) 4.0mm x 4.0mm

03 CUSTOMER PART No. 3641100XKV3AA 0.9mm

04 ASIC ID
(IN FORMAT: HEXADECIMAL) ID: XXXXXXX 0.9mm

05 OPERATING FREQUENCY 433 MHz 0.9mm
06 PRODUCTION DATE YYMMDD 0.9mm
07 SUPPLIER'S CODE BAKIX 0.9mm
08 MODEL No. M: AG2FP4 0.9mm

09 MATERIAL CODE >PA6-GF35< 0.8mm

10 COMPANY BRANDING LEGIBLE

11 VALVE BODY ID 2D DATA MATRIX
(CONTAINING MECHANICAL ID 01798) 2D MATRIX 10.0mm x 2.5mm

12 PRODUCT DIFFERENTIATION MARKING LINE THICKNESS: 0.9 mm

TABLE 4
COUNTRY APPROVALS

LABEL 
No. REGION AUTHORITY SYMBOL REF. CODE/ TEXT

[TEXT FONT: DIN1451] REQ. ON SENSOR
SIZE REQUIRED

SYMBOL TEXT

13 EURASIA TR CU N/A SYMBOL 3.0mm N/A

14 UK UK SI N/A SYMBOL 3.0mm N/A

15 USA FCC N/A FCC ID: MRXAG2FP4 TEXT N/A 0.9mm

16 CANADA IC N/A IC: 2546A-AG2FP4 TEXT N/A 0.9mm

17 BRAZIL N/A Brazil:Anatel:XXXX-XXXXXX TEXT N/A 0.9mm

18 EUROPE RED N/A SYMBOL 3.0mm N/A 02A3

GREAT WALL CEM GEN6 EDISON II PAL 
FARADAY HG SI TX 433 LASER MARKING 
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